
 
 

Calendar of Meetings 2024 to 2025 
 

Date Meeting 
Monday, 22 January 2024 Combined Authority 
Friday, 23 February 2024 Combined Authority 
Tuesday, 12 March 2024 Audit and Governance Committee (Cancelled) 
Wednesday, 13 March 2024 Overview and Scrutiny Committee 
Thursday, 2 May 2024 Mayoral Election 
Friday, 24 May 2024 Business Committee (Cancelled) 
Friday, 31 May 2024 Combined Authority (Annual Meeting) 
Tuesday, 11 June 2024 Overview and Scrutiny Committee 
Tuesday, 16 July 2024 Audit and Governance Committee 
Monday, 22 July 2024 Combined Authority  
Friday, 30 August 2024 Business Committee 
Friday, 6 September 2024 Combined Authority 
Tuesday, 17 September 2024 Overview and Scrutiny Committee 
Tuesday, 15 October 2024 Audit and Governance Committee 
Friday, 8 November 2024 Combined Authority 
Friday, 22 November 2024 Business Committee 
Wednesday, 11 December 2024 Overview and Scrutiny Committee 
Tuesday, 14 January 2025 Audit and Governance Committee 
Friday, 17 January 2025 Combined Authority 
Friday, 14 February 2025 Business Committee 
Friday, 7 March 2025 Combined Authority 
Tuesday, 11 March 2025 Overview and Scrutiny Committee 
Tuesday, 22 April 2025 Audit and Governance Committee 

 
Pre-Election Publicity Period from Monday, 25 March until Thursday, 2 May 2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


